MST VC LFO BOM Updated: 2/20/2015
Page 1 of 2
 Resistors:
QTY Value Ref. Mouser Part # 
4 1kΩ R15, R18, R23, R25 291-1K-RC 
1 2kΩ R1 291-2K-RC 
1 2.2kΩ R16 291-2.2K-RC 
2 4.7kΩ R17, R24 291-4.7K-RC 
4 10kΩ R2, R8, R13, R21 291-10K-RC 
1 11kΩ R19 291-11K-RC 
1 20kΩ R5 291-20K-RC 
2 39kΩ R7, R10 291-39K-RC 
2 100kΩ R3, R11 291-100K-RC 
2 120kΩ R6, R14 291-120K-RC 
1 200kΩ R22 291-200K-RC 
1 270kΩ R4 291-270K-RC 
1 680kΩ R12 291-680K-RC 
1 2MΩ R20 291-2M-RC 
1 4.7MΩ R9 291-4.7M-RC 
    TOTAL: 25
 Diodes:
QTY Part Ref. Mouser Part # 
6 1N4148 D1, D2, D3, D4, D5, D6 512-1N4148 